
BARRETT SHEET METAL
106 Mill Plain Road, Danbury, CT 06811 (203)744-2780

Kurt Ryker kryker@barrettroofing.com www.barrettroofing.com

CUSTOM COPPER
21 Bond Street, East Norwalk, CT 06855 (203)853-6867

Carl Heise cheise3645@snet.net www.customcopperct.net

CUSTOM EXTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC.
12 Orange Turnpike, Sloatsburg, NY 10974 (845)753-8070

Tom Skjold t.skjold@customexteriorsystems.com

GEM ROOFING & WATERPROOFING CO.
1717 Route 208 N., Suite 116, Fairlawn, NJ  07410 (201)867-7673

Thomas Mergola tmergola@gemorg.com

GREENWOOD INDUSTRIES, INC.
640 Lincoln Street, Worcester, MA 01603 (203)333-6111

Matt Brown                      mbrown@greenwood-industries.com www.greenwoodindustries.com

KJC WATERPROOFING INC.
39 West Quackenbush Avenue, Dumont, NJ 07628 (201)384-8859

Vincent Capazzi vinny@kjcwp.com

M. GOTTFRIED INC.
P.O. Box 2218, Stamford, CT 06906 (203)323-8173

Dave Lederman dave@mgottfried.com www.mgottfried.com

MACE CONTRACTING CORP.
35 Portman Road, New Rochelle, NY 10801 (914)576-0606

Vladimir Blaise vladimir@macecontracting.com

MASPETH C & S LTD.
59-36 56th Street, Maspeth, NY 11378 (718)216-1395

Laura Rosenberg laura.maspethcns@gmail.com

OSMAN LTD.
50 Rockefeller Plaza, New York, NY 10020 (212)903-1011

Tim Brown tim@osmanltd.com

ROOFING / SIDING CONTRACTORS
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SMART LOCAL 38 ROOFING/SIDING CONTRACTORS

RK ROOFING
1465 Route 22, Wingdale, NY 12594

Walter Romano info@rkroofers.com (845)416-0002

SUPREME RESTORATION SERVICES, LTD.
685 Old Willets Drive, Hauppauge, NY 11788 (646)250-9262

Brad Camarda bcsupreme2017@outlook.com

UNITED ROOFING & SHEET METAL
500 Federal Road, Brookfield, CT 06804 (475)289-3001

David Lucchesi dlucchesi@unitedsm.com
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